HAT DRILLING
12371 KSHWY 7
MOUND CITY, KS 66056
LICENSE # 33734

Carter #V-17
API # 15-121-30242-00-00
SPUD DATE 04-18-14

Footage Formation Thickness Set 20” of 8 5/8”

2 Topsoil 2 TD 442

12 lime 10 Ran 437’ of 4 1/2 on 04-21-14
42 shale 30

45 lime 3

71 shale 26

73 lime 2

86 shale 13

100 lime 14

111 shale 11

140 lime 29

145 shale 5

186 lime 41

342 shale 156

343 lime 1

349 oil sand 6 good odor, light show (hard)
354 oil sand 5 good odor, good show

355 lime 1

359 oil sand 4 good odor, good heavy show
381 shale 22

386 lime 5

392 shale 6

399 lime 7

404 shale 5

416 lime 12

430 shale 14

442 lime 12



Hurricane Services, Inc.

3613 AY Road

Madisan, KS 66880
Office # 620-437-2661

Brad Cell # 620-437-6765

Location

Ticket Number

100423

HURRICANE BERVICES HE
OILFIELD SERVICES
KADISON, KANBAS
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